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1 14.372.075 SALVATIERRA, HECTOR RENE 10449 9 5.92 0.00 3.00 32.00 1.75 0.00 3.20 2.25 3.00 1.15 4.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 65.47
2 13.410.353 BELTRAN, JOSE ALBERTO 485 9 6.84 0.00 5.75 15.00 1.75 0.30 6.60 2.25 2.50 5.05 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 58.39
3 25.886.863 CACERES, VICTOR DANIEL 533 9 6.84 0.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 1.20 6.00 1.80 0.90 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.54
4 27.903.357 SOSA, CRISTIAN RAFAEL 291 9 8.03 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 2.70 6.40 4.50 1.05 0.60 0.00 47.33
5 28.744.466 ACUÑA, VALENTIN ADRIAN 350 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 1.20 6.00 0.00 0.60 3.80 3.65 1.35 0.75 0.00 46.86
6 23.411.013 SALVATIERRA, VICTOR MARTIN 533 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 1.20 6.00 0.00 3.00 4.10 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.27
7 28.744.148 CARRILLO, GONZALO ALONSO 299 9 7.18 0.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.80 4.00 1.05 4.05 2.40 0.95 1.05 0.00 0.00 40.73
8 32.416.147 FLORES, CELIA ANALIA MARICEL 291 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 6.50 5.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 38.73
9 31.906.579 FLORES, ILDA SUSANA GENOVEVA 291 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.30 5.70 5.75 0.90 0.00 0.00 38.64
10 28.592.779 BRAVO, JHESMYN ROMYNA GENOVEVA 299 9 6.50 1.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.20 0.30 4.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.10
11 26.570.661 RUIZ HUIDOBRO, SEBASTIAN ALFRED 2302 9 7.72 1.00 0.00 10.00 1.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.90 1.00 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.02
12 35.343.942 CORIA, MARIA  BELEN 299 9 8.17 4.00 1.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.60 7.70 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.52
13 29.380.511 VILLALBA, VERONICA BEATRIZ 291 9 8.28 0.00 4.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 2.30 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.68
14 27.022.381 ROJAS, PABLO JAVIER 308 9 8.40 2.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 35.35
15 17.890.883 FERNANDEZ, MONICA SELVA 571 9 8.87 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.90 4.20 2.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 34.67
16 27.903.990 GOMEZ, NESTOR RICARDO 293 9 6.85 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.05 0.60 0.25 0.65 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.15
17 30.884.444 CANTEROS, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 295 9 8.83 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.20 0.00 0.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.03
18 35.742.771 TOLEDO, NERI ARMANDO 293 9 8.68 1.00 2.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.65 3.70 3.15 0.30 0.00 0.00 33.03
19 31.889.691 JIMENEZ, NORMA LILIANA 299 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.60 1.25 1.05 0.00 0.00 32.59
20 31.585.304 ROMANO, MARIO ALBERTO 302 9 8.26 0.00 2.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 5.80 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 32.16
21 22.669.928 JIMENEZ, JUAN AMADO 299 9 7.91 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.25 2.00 0.60 0.30 0.00 31.66
22 31.840.407 RUIZ, JAVIER HERNAN 554 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 30.56
23 34.693.867 MADAF, LOURDES LEONARDA 299 9 8.37 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.30 4.00 0.80 0.70 0.80 0.00 28.92
24 25.596.399 GEREZ, ANGEL ROBERTO 294 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.55 0.90 0.00 0.00 28.66
25 27.392.452 BERTELLI, CAROLINA SOLEDAD 302 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.60 5.30 2.95 0.15 0.00 0.00 27.20
26 36.637.938 AMAYA, SILVIA NATALIA 299 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.50 2.50 0.30 0.30 0.00 26.25
27 34.994.555 LEZANA, EVERT EMMANUEL 1341 9 8.50 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 1.35 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.30
28 33.208.385 FIGUEROA, DAYHANA YACKELINE 302 9 6.40 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.30 0.30 4.80 2.65 0.30 0.00 0.00 25.25
29 33.969.668 MONTES, GABRIELA NOEMI 571 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.60 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 25.10
30 35.251.598 CARRIZO, DIEGO ARIEL 299 9 8.23 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.68
31 36.886.186 SANTILLAN LEDESMA, JOSE MARIA 291 9 8.55 0.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 3.85 1.00 0.00 0.00 24.15
32 29.142.616 ABDALA, MATÍAS ALEJANDRO 291 9 8.96 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.06
33 34.314.243 DIAZ, PABLO ALEJANDRO 5140 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.84
34 34.314.243 DIAZ, PABLO ALEJANDRO 1341 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.84
35 34.314.243 DIAZ, PABLO ALEJANDRO 2427 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.84
36 30.316.267 CORONEL, MARIANA SOLEDAD 299 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.09
37 37.652.657 LUNA, DENICE MARICEL 299 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.82
38 38.639.456 VILLALBA, JONATAN ARIEL 302 9 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.96
39 37.443.728 VIVAS, MARIANO GERMAN 291 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.84
40 37.510.316 PALAVECINO, DAYANA SOLANGE 1341 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.60
41 34.241.627 RODRIGUEZ, WALTER RICARDO 291 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.40
42 27.907.968 GONZALEZ, LILIANA YSABEL 465 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.10 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.39
43 33.625.893 FIGUEROA, SILVANO EMMANIEL 571 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.30 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.13
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44 38.556.866 TEVEZ, JOSE MATIAS 299 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.06
45 38.556.573 GOMEZ, FRANKS DAVID 293 9 8.43 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.03
46 37.129.101 JUAREZ, CARLOS EDUARDO 294 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
47 32.430.282 GARCIA, LILIANA JUDITH 12331 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
48 38.556.575 CORVALAN DIAZ, YOVANA ELIZABETH 11974 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.37
49 33.436.444 RUSSO, RICHARD DANIEL 295 9 6.82 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
50 37.138.826 RODRIGUEZ, CRISTIAN EZEQUIEL 1341 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
51 38.483.645 SUAREZ, JULIO RICARDO 2302 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.94
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1 24.063.058 ALVAREZ, ANA BEATRIZ 2277 6 9.21 2.00 7.75 22.00 4.50 0.00 4.40 0.00 3.60 7.90 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.51
2 16.198.505 SUAREZ, ISAURO 2277 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 30.00 6.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1.65 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.29
3 14.505.212 QUIÑONEZ, MERCEDES 2277 6 7.42 0.00 3.50 32.00 0.00 0.00 6.30 0.00 0.75 4.20 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.82
4 13.410.353 BELTRAN, JOSE ALBERTO 1236 6 7.92 4.00 2.25 15.00 1.75 0.30 6.60 2.25 2.50 5.05 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 56.97
5 23.039.089 ENRIQUEZ, LUIS RODOLFO 2277 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 1.05 4.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.29
6 21.840.141 CORIA, SILVIA  A. 2277 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 3.00 4.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.15
7 20.604.206 JUGO, MIGUEL ANGEL 2277 6 7.56 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.90 11.50 0.00 1.50 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.71
8 14.672.473 UNZAGA, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 6 7.45 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 3.00 4.85 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.25
9 20.151.867 ROBLEDO, MARIA CRISTINA 2277 6 6.48 0.00 1.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 2.40 1.00 1.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 50.43
10 20.898.152 MEDINA, SANDRA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.30 1.80 2.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.38
11 24.193.035 KOHAING, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 2277 6 6.63 0.00 2.25 19.00 0.00 0.20 9.50 0.00 1.20 4.15 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.13
12 23.040.172 ROJAS, HECTOR BENICIO 2277 6 6.90 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 1.05 1.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.95
13 25.075.037 CARABAJAL, ROLANDO ARIEL 2277 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.60 4.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.40
14 17.502.415 SOSA, DORA AZUCENA 2277 6 7.76 2.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.90 0.60 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.16
15 24.221.306 IBARRA, CLAUDIA MARIELA 2277 6 7.60 0.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.10 5.80 0.00 2.40 6.20 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.80
16 17.764.926 VILLALBA, SILVIO VALENTIN 2277 6 6.48 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.25 0.10 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.98
17 29.376.599 HERRERA, CECILIA NOELIA 2275 6 7.83 0.00 2.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 3.00 8.05 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.63
18 24.221.370 SANCHEZ, AIDA DALINDA 2277 6 6.89 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 3.30 2.40 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.24
19 23.164.030 ROMERO, LILI ZUMILDE 2277 6 6.95 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.15 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.90
20 22.041.897 RUIZ, ROXANA RAQUEL 2277 6 8.36 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 1.50 3.80 0.00 2.85 0.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.91
21 30.577.865 GUTIERREZ, YANINA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 2.40 6.80 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.65
22 27.047.505 LUGONES, JOSEFA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.24 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.25 0.00 4.90 0.00 3.00 5.40 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24
23 27.679.103 BARRIENTOS, PAULA VILMA 2275 6 8.32 0.00 3.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 3.00 1.20 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.22
24 25.855.931 TEVEZ, ROSSANA 2277 6 6.30 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 0.00 3.00 5.90 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00
25 27.852.934 IBAÑEZ, DIEGO OSMAR 2275 6 7.61 0.00 1.75 9.00 1.25 0.00 4.50 0.00 3.00 3.35 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.21
26 20.157.369 LEGUIZAMON, YOLANDA ISABEL 2277 6 7.29 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 3.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.74
27 33.617.113 PEREYRA, GLADYS DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.42 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 2.55 2.90 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.92
28 27.852.862 TORRES, ORLANDO MARCELO 2275 6 7.44 1.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 6.85 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.29
29 35.343.942 CORIA, MARIA  BELEN 11066 6 8.07 4.00 1.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.60 7.70 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.42
30 26.502.995 SALTO, VIVANA MERCEDES 2275 6 7.23 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 2.10 3.90 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.93
31 35.052.565 ZALAZAR, MARIANA CECILIA 2275 6 9.34 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 3.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.59
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32 25.357.723 SANCHEZ, MARGARITA SUSANA 2277 6 7.37 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.30 2.10 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.72
33 30.606.347 SALTO, SABRINA DANIELA 2275 6 8.58 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 2.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.48
34 34.241.810 SAAD, MARIA BELEN 2275 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 6.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.64
35 23.465.292 VILLALBA, MIRTA GRACIELA 2277 6 7.14 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.30 3.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.44
36 33.142.059 LÓPEZ, MARCELA ROMELIA 2275 6 7.69 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.25 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.60 4.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.69
37 36.517.408 VILLALBA, RUTH 4086 6 8.58 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 5.40 4.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 27.83
38 24.956.928 VASQUEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.36 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.20 1.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.81
39 35.052.556 SALTO, DARIO SEBASTIAN 11066 6 8.15 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 5.20 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.25
40 32.077.478 TORRES, WALTER RENÉ 2275 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.20
41 25.820.634 MALDONADO, LUIS ROLANDO 2275 6 7.20 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 24.50
42 27.370.925 GOMEZ, SEBASTIAN DARIO 2275 6 6.70 0.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 2.05 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.75
43 33.142.102 VIZGARRA, ALEJANDRO 2275 6 7.79 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24
44 32.054.189 GOMEZ, SILBANA 2275 6 9.03 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.78
45 31.190.510 MANSILLA, MARIELA FERNANDA 11066 6 9.22 0.00 1.25 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.30 1.60 2.10 0.00 0.50 0.00 22.47
46 30.606.367 BERON, EMANUEL FERNANDO 2275 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.11
47 27.610.046 VILLALBA, OMAR ROBERTO 2275 6 6.45 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 4.70 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.90
48 33.136.675 SUAREZ, DALMA MICAELA 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
49 36.345.098 RUIZ, MELISA MARLENE 11066 6 7.83 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.18
50 30.300.477 DIAZ, JULIO RUBEN 11066 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12
51 18.154.868 ALMARAZ, EDUARDO ANTONIO 2277 6 7.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.82
52 41.648.072 CASARES, MAXIMILIANO ALEJANDRO 11066 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 1.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.75
53 32.054.401 SALVI, YESICA MARICEL 11066 6 8.56 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.66
54 28.922.081 GEREZ, SILVIA NOEMI 2275 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
55 35.743.534 LUNA, SELVA ELIZABETH 11066 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
56 34.241.854 ROBLES, MARIA BELEN 2275 6 8.44 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
57 31.157.859 LUNA JUNCO, DIEGO ORLANDO 2280 6 7.63 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.50 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.83
58 39.449.236 VICENTE, FRANCO EMMANUEL 11066 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
59 22.014.580 CHAVEZ, ALICIA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.23 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
60 31.157.859 LUNA JUNCO, DIEGO ORLANDO 2277 6 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.50 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.86
61 37.139.211 CORIA, GUADALUPE SOLARENA 11066 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.55
62 20.638.318 VILLALBA, MARIA ROSA 2275 6 7.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.72
63 35.052.572 SANTILLAN, MAGDALENA 2275 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40
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1 14.372.075 SALVATIERRA, HECTOR RENE 10449 9 5.92 0.00 3.00 32.00 1.75 0.00 3.20 2.25 3.00 1.15 4.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 65.47
2 13.410.353 BELTRAN, JOSE ALBERTO 485 9 6.84 0.00 5.75 15.00 1.75 0.30 6.60 2.25 2.50 5.05 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 58.39
3 25.886.863 CACERES, VICTOR DANIEL 533 9 6.84 0.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 1.20 6.00 1.80 0.90 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.54
4 27.903.357 SOSA, CRISTIAN RAFAEL 291 9 8.03 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 2.70 6.40 4.50 1.05 0.60 0.00 47.33
5 28.744.466 ACUÑA, VALENTIN ADRIAN 350 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 1.20 6.00 0.00 0.60 3.80 3.65 1.35 0.75 0.00 46.86
6 23.411.013 SALVATIERRA, VICTOR MARTIN 533 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 1.20 6.00 0.00 3.00 4.10 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.27
7 28.744.148 CARRILLO, GONZALO ALONSO 299 9 7.18 0.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.80 4.00 1.05 4.05 2.40 0.95 1.05 0.00 0.00 40.73
8 32.416.147 FLORES, CELIA ANALIA MARICEL 291 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 6.50 5.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 38.73
9 31.906.579 FLORES, ILDA SUSANA GENOVEVA 291 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.30 5.70 5.75 0.90 0.00 0.00 38.64
10 28.592.779 BRAVO, JHESMYN ROMYNA GENOVEVA 299 9 6.50 1.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.20 0.30 4.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.10
11 35.343.942 CORIA, MARIA  BELEN 299 9 8.17 4.00 1.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.60 7.70 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.52
12 29.380.511 VILLALBA, VERONICA BEATRIZ 291 9 8.28 0.00 4.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 2.30 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.68
13 27.022.381 ROJAS, PABLO JAVIER 308 9 8.40 2.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 35.35
14 17.890.883 FERNANDEZ, MONICA SELVA 571 9 8.87 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.90 4.20 2.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 34.67
15 27.903.990 GOMEZ, NESTOR RICARDO 293 9 6.85 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.05 0.60 0.25 0.65 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.15
16 30.884.444 CANTEROS, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 295 9 8.83 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.20 0.00 0.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.03
17 35.742.771 TOLEDO, NERI ARMANDO 293 9 8.68 1.00 2.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.65 3.70 3.15 0.30 0.00 0.00 33.03
18 31.889.691 JIMENEZ, NORMA LILIANA 299 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.60 1.25 1.05 0.00 0.00 32.59
19 31.585.304 ROMANO, MARIO ALBERTO 302 9 8.26 0.00 2.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 5.80 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 32.16
20 22.669.928 JIMENEZ, JUAN AMADO 299 9 7.91 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.25 2.00 0.60 0.30 0.00 31.66
21 31.840.407 RUIZ, JAVIER HERNAN 554 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 30.56
22 34.693.867 MADAF, LOURDES LEONARDA 299 9 8.37 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.30 4.00 0.80 0.70 0.80 0.00 28.92
23 25.596.399 GEREZ, ANGEL ROBERTO 294 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.55 0.90 0.00 0.00 28.66
24 27.392.452 BERTELLI, CAROLINA SOLEDAD 302 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.60 5.30 2.95 0.15 0.00 0.00 27.20
25 36.637.938 AMAYA, SILVIA NATALIA 299 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.50 2.50 0.30 0.30 0.00 26.25
26 34.994.555 LEZANA, EVERT EMMANUEL 1341 9 8.50 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 1.35 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.30
27 33.208.385 FIGUEROA, DAYHANA YACKELINE 302 9 6.40 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.30 0.30 4.80 2.65 0.30 0.00 0.00 25.25
28 33.969.668 MONTES, GABRIELA NOEMI 571 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.60 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 25.10
29 35.251.598 CARRIZO, DIEGO ARIEL 299 9 8.23 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.68
30 36.886.186 SANTILLAN LEDESMA, JOSE MARIA 291 9 8.55 0.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 3.85 1.00 0.00 0.00 24.15
31 29.142.616 ABDALA, MATÍAS ALEJANDRO 291 9 8.96 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.06
32 34.314.243 DIAZ, PABLO ALEJANDRO 2427 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.84
33 34.314.243 DIAZ, PABLO ALEJANDRO 5140 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.84
34 34.314.243 DIAZ, PABLO ALEJANDRO 1341 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.84
35 30.316.267 CORONEL, MARIANA SOLEDAD 299 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.09
36 37.652.657 LUNA, DENICE MARICEL 299 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.82
37 38.639.456 VILLALBA, JONATAN ARIEL 302 9 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.96
38 37.443.728 VIVAS, MARIANO GERMAN 291 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.84
39 37.510.316 PALAVECINO, DAYANA SOLANGE 1341 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.60
40 34.241.627 RODRIGUEZ, WALTER RICARDO 291 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.40
41 27.907.968 GONZALEZ, LILIANA YSABEL 465 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.10 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.39
42 33.625.893 FIGUEROA, SILVANO EMMANIEL 571 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.30 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.13
43 38.556.866 TEVEZ, JOSE MATIAS 299 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.06
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44 38.556.573 GOMEZ, FRANKS DAVID 293 9 8.43 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.03
45 37.129.101 JUAREZ, CARLOS EDUARDO 294 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
46 32.430.282 GARCIA, LILIANA JUDITH 12331 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
47 33.436.444 RUSSO, RICHARD DANIEL 295 9 6.82 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
48 37.138.826 RODRIGUEZ, CRISTIAN EZEQUIEL 1341 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
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1 24.063.058 ALVAREZ, ANA BEATRIZ 2277 6 9.21 2.00 7.75 22.00 4.50 0.00 4.40 0.00 3.60 7.90 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.51
2 16.198.505 SUAREZ, ISAURO 2277 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 30.00 6.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1.65 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.29
3 14.505.212 QUIÑONEZ, MERCEDES 2277 6 7.42 0.00 3.50 32.00 0.00 0.00 6.30 0.00 0.75 4.20 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.82
4 13.410.353 BELTRAN, JOSE ALBERTO 4835 6 7.92 4.00 2.25 15.00 1.75 0.30 6.60 2.25 2.50 5.05 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 56.97
5 13.410.353 BELTRAN, JOSE ALBERTO 1245 6 7.92 4.00 2.25 15.00 1.75 0.30 6.60 2.25 2.50 5.05 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 56.97
6 23.039.089 ENRIQUEZ, LUIS RODOLFO 2277 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 1.05 4.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.29
7 21.840.141 CORIA, SILVIA  A. 2277 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 3.00 4.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.15
8 20.604.206 JUGO, MIGUEL ANGEL 2277 6 7.56 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.90 11.50 0.00 1.50 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.71
9 14.672.473 UNZAGA, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 6 7.45 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 3.00 4.85 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.25
10 20.151.867 ROBLEDO, MARIA CRISTINA 2277 6 6.48 0.00 1.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 2.40 1.00 1.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 50.43
11 20.898.152 MEDINA, SANDRA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.30 1.80 2.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.38
12 24.193.035 KOHAING, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 2277 6 6.63 0.00 2.25 19.00 0.00 0.20 9.50 0.00 1.20 4.15 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.13
13 23.040.172 ROJAS, HECTOR BENICIO 2277 6 6.90 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 1.05 1.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.95
14 25.075.037 CARABAJAL, ROLANDO ARIEL 2277 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.60 4.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.40
15 17.502.415 SOSA, DORA AZUCENA 2277 6 7.76 2.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.90 0.60 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.16
16 24.221.306 IBARRA, CLAUDIA MARIELA 2277 6 7.60 0.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.10 5.80 0.00 2.40 6.20 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.80
17 17.764.926 VILLALBA, SILVIO VALENTIN 2277 6 6.48 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.25 0.10 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.98
18 29.376.599 HERRERA, CECILIA NOELIA 2275 6 7.83 0.00 2.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 3.00 8.05 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.63
19 24.221.370 SANCHEZ, AIDA DALINDA 2277 6 6.89 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 3.30 2.40 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.24
20 23.164.030 ROMERO, LILI ZUMILDE 2277 6 6.95 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.15 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.90
21 22.041.897 RUIZ, ROXANA RAQUEL 2277 6 8.36 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 1.50 3.80 0.00 2.85 0.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.91
22 30.577.865 GUTIERREZ, YANINA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 2.40 6.80 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.65
23 27.047.505 LUGONES, JOSEFA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.24 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.25 0.00 4.90 0.00 3.00 5.40 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24
24 27.679.103 BARRIENTOS, PAULA VILMA 2275 6 8.32 0.00 3.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 3.00 1.20 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.22
25 25.855.931 TEVEZ, ROSSANA 2277 6 6.30 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 0.00 3.00 5.90 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00
26 27.852.934 IBAÑEZ, DIEGO OSMAR 2275 6 7.61 0.00 1.75 9.00 1.25 0.00 4.50 0.00 3.00 3.35 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.21
27 20.157.369 LEGUIZAMON, YOLANDA ISABEL 2277 6 7.29 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 3.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.74
28 33.617.113 PEREYRA, GLADYS DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.42 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 2.55 2.90 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.92
29 27.852.862 TORRES, ORLANDO MARCELO 2275 6 7.44 1.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 6.85 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.29
30 26.570.661 RUIZ HUIDOBRO, SEBASTIAN ALFRED 2302 6 7.72 1.00 0.00 10.00 1.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.90 1.00 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.02
31 35.343.942 CORIA, MARIA  BELEN 11066 6 8.07 4.00 1.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.60 7.70 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.42
32 26.502.995 SALTO, VIVANA MERCEDES 2275 6 7.23 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 2.10 3.90 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.93
33 35.052.565 ZALAZAR, MARIANA CECILIA 2275 6 9.34 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 3.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.59
34 25.357.723 SANCHEZ, MARGARITA SUSANA 2277 6 7.37 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.30 2.10 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.72
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35 30.606.347 SALTO, SABRINA DANIELA 2275 6 8.58 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 2.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.48
36 34.241.810 SAAD, MARIA BELEN 2275 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 6.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.64
37 23.465.292 VILLALBA, MIRTA GRACIELA 2277 6 7.14 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.30 3.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.44
38 33.142.059 LÓPEZ, MARCELA ROMELIA 2275 6 7.69 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.25 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.60 4.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.69
39 36.517.408 VILLALBA, RUTH 4086 6 8.58 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 5.40 4.00 0.00 0.25 0.00 27.83
40 24.956.928 VASQUEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.36 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.20 1.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.81
41 35.052.556 SALTO, DARIO SEBASTIAN 11066 6 8.15 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 5.20 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.25
42 32.077.478 TORRES, WALTER RENÉ 2275 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.20
43 25.820.634 MALDONADO, LUIS ROLANDO 2275 6 7.20 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 24.50
44 27.370.925 GOMEZ, SEBASTIAN DARIO 2275 6 6.70 0.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 2.05 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.75
45 33.142.102 VIZGARRA, ALEJANDRO 2275 6 7.79 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24
46 32.054.189 GOMEZ, SILBANA 2275 6 9.03 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.78
47 31.190.510 MANSILLA, MARIELA FERNANDA 11066 6 9.22 0.00 1.25 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.30 1.60 2.10 0.00 0.50 0.00 22.47
48 30.606.367 BERON, EMANUEL FERNANDO 2275 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.11
49 27.610.046 VILLALBA, OMAR ROBERTO 2275 6 6.45 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 4.70 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.90
50 33.136.675 SUAREZ, DALMA MICAELA 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
51 36.345.098 RUIZ, MELISA MARLENE 11066 6 7.83 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.18
52 30.300.477 DIAZ, JULIO RUBEN 11066 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12
53 18.154.868 ALMARAZ, EDUARDO ANTONIO 2277 6 7.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.82
54 41.648.072 CASARES, MAXIMILIANO ALEJANDRO 11066 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 1.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.75
55 32.054.401 SALVI, YESICA MARICEL 11066 6 8.56 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.66
56 28.922.081 GEREZ, SILVIA NOEMI 2275 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
57 35.743.534 LUNA, SELVA ELIZABETH 11066 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
58 34.241.854 ROBLES, MARIA BELEN 2275 6 8.44 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
59 31.157.859 LUNA JUNCO, DIEGO ORLANDO 2280 6 7.63 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.50 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.83
60 39.449.236 VICENTE, FRANCO EMMANUEL 11066 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
61 22.014.580 CHAVEZ, ALICIA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.23 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
62 31.157.859 LUNA JUNCO, DIEGO ORLANDO 2277 6 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.50 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.86
63 37.139.211 CORIA, GUADALUPE SOLARENA 11066 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.55
64 38.556.575 CORVALAN DIAZ, YOVANA ELIZABETH 11974 6 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.37
65 20.638.318 VILLALBA, MARIA ROSA 2275 6 7.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.72
66 35.052.572 SANTILLAN, MAGDALENA 2275 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40
67 38.483.645 SUAREZ, JULIO RICARDO 2302 6 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.94
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1 13.410.353 BELTRAN, JOSE ALBERTO 1236 3 7.92 4.00 2.25 15.00 1.75 0.30 6.60 2.25 2.50 5.05 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 53.97
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1 14.372.075 SALVATIERRA, HECTOR RENE 10449 9 5.92 0.00 3.00 32.00 1.75 0.00 3.20 2.25 3.00 1.15 4.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 65.47
2 13.410.353 BELTRAN, JOSE ALBERTO 485 9 6.84 0.00 5.75 15.00 1.75 0.30 6.60 2.25 2.50 5.05 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 58.39
3 25.886.863 CACERES, VICTOR DANIEL 533 9 6.84 0.00 3.00 12.00 0.00 1.20 6.00 1.80 0.90 5.80 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.54
4 27.903.357 SOSA, CRISTIAN RAFAEL 291 9 8.03 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 2.70 6.40 4.50 1.05 0.60 0.00 47.33
5 28.744.466 ACUÑA, VALENTIN ADRIAN 350 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 1.20 6.00 0.00 0.60 3.80 3.65 1.35 0.75 0.00 46.86
6 23.411.013 SALVATIERRA, VICTOR MARTIN 533 9 7.42 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 1.20 6.00 0.00 3.00 4.10 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.27
7 28.744.148 CARRILLO, GONZALO ALONSO 299 9 7.18 0.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.80 4.00 1.05 4.05 2.40 0.95 1.05 0.00 0.00 40.73
8 32.416.147 FLORES, CELIA ANALIA MARICEL 291 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.30 6.50 5.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 38.73
9 31.906.579 FLORES, ILDA SUSANA GENOVEVA 291 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.30 5.70 5.75 0.90 0.00 0.00 38.64
10 28.592.779 BRAVO, JHESMYN ROMYNA GENOVEVA 299 9 6.50 1.00 4.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.20 0.30 4.20 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.10
11 35.343.942 CORIA, MARIA  BELEN 299 9 8.17 4.00 1.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.60 7.70 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.52
12 29.380.511 VILLALBA, VERONICA BEATRIZ 291 9 8.28 0.00 4.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 2.30 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.68
13 27.022.381 ROJAS, PABLO JAVIER 308 9 8.40 2.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 35.35
14 17.890.883 FERNANDEZ, MONICA SELVA 571 9 8.87 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.90 4.20 2.70 0.75 0.00 0.00 34.67
15 27.903.990 GOMEZ, NESTOR RICARDO 293 9 6.85 0.00 2.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 1.05 0.60 0.25 0.65 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.15
16 30.884.444 CANTEROS, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 295 9 8.83 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.20 0.00 0.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.03
17 35.742.771 TOLEDO, NERI ARMANDO 293 9 8.68 1.00 2.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 1.65 3.70 3.15 0.30 0.00 0.00 33.03
18 31.889.691 JIMENEZ, NORMA LILIANA 299 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.60 1.25 1.05 0.00 0.00 32.59
19 31.585.304 ROMANO, MARIO ALBERTO 302 9 8.26 0.00 2.50 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 5.80 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 32.16
20 22.669.928 JIMENEZ, JUAN AMADO 299 9 7.91 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 4.25 2.00 0.60 0.30 0.00 31.66
21 31.840.407 RUIZ, JAVIER HERNAN 554 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 30.56
22 34.693.867 MADAF, LOURDES LEONARDA 299 9 8.37 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.45 0.30 4.00 0.80 0.70 0.80 0.00 28.92
23 25.596.399 GEREZ, ANGEL ROBERTO 294 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.55 0.90 0.00 0.00 28.66
24 27.392.452 BERTELLI, CAROLINA SOLEDAD 302 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.60 5.30 2.95 0.15 0.00 0.00 27.20
25 36.637.938 AMAYA, SILVIA NATALIA 299 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.50 2.50 0.30 0.30 0.00 26.25
26 34.994.555 LEZANA, EVERT EMMANUEL 1341 9 8.50 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 1.35 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.30
27 33.208.385 FIGUEROA, DAYHANA YACKELINE 302 9 6.40 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.30 0.30 4.80 2.65 0.30 0.00 0.00 25.25
28 33.969.668 MONTES, GABRIELA NOEMI 571 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.60 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 25.10
29 35.251.598 CARRIZO, DIEGO ARIEL 299 9 8.23 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.68
30 36.886.186 SANTILLAN LEDESMA, JOSE MARIA 291 9 8.55 0.50 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 3.85 1.00 0.00 0.00 24.15
31 29.142.616 ABDALA, MATÍAS ALEJANDRO 291 9 8.96 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.06
32 34.314.243 DIAZ, PABLO ALEJANDRO 2427 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.84
33 34.314.243 DIAZ, PABLO ALEJANDRO 1341 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.84
34 30.316.267 CORONEL, MARIANA SOLEDAD 299 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.09
35 37.652.657 LUNA, DENICE MARICEL 299 9 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 21.82
36 38.639.456 VILLALBA, JONATAN ARIEL 302 9 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.96
37 37.443.728 VIVAS, MARIANO GERMAN 291 9 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.84
38 37.510.316 PALAVECINO, DAYANA SOLANGE 1341 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.60
39 34.241.627 RODRIGUEZ, WALTER RICARDO 291 9 8.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.40
40 27.907.968 GONZALEZ, LILIANA YSABEL 465 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.10 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.39
41 33.625.893 FIGUEROA, SILVANO EMMANIEL 571 9 8.28 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.30 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.13
42 38.556.866 TEVEZ, JOSE MATIAS 299 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.06
43 38.556.573 GOMEZ, FRANKS DAVID 293 9 8.43 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.03
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44 37.129.101 JUAREZ, CARLOS EDUARDO 294 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
45 32.430.282 GARCIA, LILIANA JUDITH 12331 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
46 33.436.444 RUSSO, RICHARD DANIEL 295 9 6.82 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.32
47 37.138.826 RODRIGUEZ, CRISTIAN EZEQUIEL 1341 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
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1 24.063.058 ALVAREZ, ANA BEATRIZ 2277 6 9.21 2.00 7.75 22.00 4.50 0.00 4.40 0.00 3.60 7.90 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.51
2 16.198.505 SUAREZ, ISAURO 2277 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 30.00 6.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1.65 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.29
3 14.505.212 QUIÑONEZ, MERCEDES 2277 6 7.42 0.00 3.50 32.00 0.00 0.00 6.30 0.00 0.75 4.20 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.82
4 23.039.089 ENRIQUEZ, LUIS RODOLFO 2277 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 1.05 4.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.29
5 21.840.141 CORIA, SILVIA  A. 2277 6 7.10 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 3.00 4.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.15
6 20.604.206 JUGO, MIGUEL ANGEL 2277 6 7.56 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.90 11.50 0.00 1.50 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.71
7 14.672.473 UNZAGA, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 6 7.45 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 3.00 4.85 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.25
8 20.151.867 ROBLEDO, MARIA CRISTINA 2277 6 6.48 0.00 1.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 2.40 1.00 1.95 0.00 0.10 0.00 50.43
9 20.898.152 MEDINA, SANDRA ELIZABETH 2277 6 7.78 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.30 1.80 2.50 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.38
10 24.193.035 KOHAING, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 2277 6 6.63 0.00 2.25 19.00 0.00 0.20 9.50 0.00 1.20 4.15 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.13
11 23.040.172 ROJAS, HECTOR BENICIO 2277 6 6.90 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 1.05 1.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.95
12 25.075.037 CARABAJAL, ROLANDO ARIEL 2277 6 7.50 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.20 0.00 0.60 4.75 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.40
13 17.502.415 SOSA, DORA AZUCENA 2277 6 7.76 2.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.90 0.60 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.16
14 24.221.306 IBARRA, CLAUDIA MARIELA 2277 6 7.60 0.00 3.50 13.00 0.00 0.10 5.80 0.00 2.40 6.20 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.80
15 17.764.926 VILLALBA, SILVIO VALENTIN 2277 6 6.48 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.25 0.10 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.98
16 29.376.599 HERRERA, CECILIA NOELIA 2275 6 7.83 0.00 2.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 3.00 8.05 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.63
17 24.221.370 SANCHEZ, AIDA DALINDA 2277 6 6.89 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 3.30 2.40 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.24
18 23.164.030 ROMERO, LILI ZUMILDE 2277 6 6.95 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.25 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.15 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.90
19 22.041.897 RUIZ, ROXANA RAQUEL 2277 6 8.36 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 1.50 3.80 0.00 2.85 0.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.91
20 30.577.865 GUTIERREZ, YANINA ALEJANDRA 2275 6 7.75 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 2.40 6.80 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.65
21 27.047.505 LUGONES, JOSEFA ALEJANDRA 2277 6 6.24 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.25 0.00 4.90 0.00 3.00 5.40 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24
22 27.679.103 BARRIENTOS, PAULA VILMA 2275 6 8.32 0.00 3.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 0.00 3.00 1.20 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.22
23 25.855.931 TEVEZ, ROSSANA 2277 6 6.30 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 0.00 3.00 5.90 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.00
24 27.852.934 IBAÑEZ, DIEGO OSMAR 2275 6 7.61 0.00 1.75 9.00 1.25 0.00 4.50 0.00 3.00 3.35 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.21
25 20.157.369 LEGUIZAMON, YOLANDA ISABEL 2277 6 7.29 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 3.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.74
26 33.617.113 PEREYRA, GLADYS DEL VALLE 2275 6 7.42 0.00 0.75 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 2.55 2.90 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.92
27 27.852.862 TORRES, ORLANDO MARCELO 2275 6 7.44 1.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.75 6.85 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.29
28 35.343.942 CORIA, MARIA  BELEN 11066 6 8.07 4.00 1.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.60 7.70 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.42
29 26.502.995 SALTO, VIVANA MERCEDES 2275 6 7.23 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 2.10 3.90 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.93
30 35.052.565 ZALAZAR, MARIANA CECILIA 2275 6 9.34 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 3.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.59
31 25.357.723 SANCHEZ, MARGARITA SUSANA 2277 6 7.37 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 0.30 2.10 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.72
32 30.606.347 SALTO, SABRINA DANIELA 2275 6 8.58 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 2.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.48
33 34.241.810 SAAD, MARIA BELEN 2275 6 7.89 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 6.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.64
34 23.465.292 VILLALBA, MIRTA GRACIELA 2277 6 7.14 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 0.30 3.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.44
35 33.142.059 LÓPEZ, MARCELA ROMELIA 2275 6 7.69 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.25 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.60 4.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.69
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LOM ORDINARIO DEFINITIVO 2018

NIVEL SECUNDARIO

SECRETARIO

Habilitante 1a Instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

36 24.956.928 VASQUEZ, GRACIELA DEL VALLE 2277 6 6.36 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.20 1.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.81
37 35.052.556 SALTO, DARIO SEBASTIAN 11066 6 8.15 0.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 5.20 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.25
38 32.077.478 TORRES, WALTER RENÉ 2275 6 7.90 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.20
39 25.820.634 MALDONADO, LUIS ROLANDO 2275 6 7.20 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 24.50
40 27.370.925 GOMEZ, SEBASTIAN DARIO 2275 6 6.70 0.00 2.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.30 2.05 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.75
41 33.142.102 VIZGARRA, ALEJANDRO 2275 6 7.79 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24
42 32.054.189 GOMEZ, SILBANA 2275 6 9.03 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.60 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.78
43 31.190.510 MANSILLA, MARIELA FERNANDA 11066 6 9.22 0.00 1.25 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.30 1.60 2.10 0.00 0.50 0.00 22.47
44 30.606.367 BERON, EMANUEL FERNANDO 2275 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.11
45 27.610.046 VILLALBA, OMAR ROBERTO 2275 6 6.45 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 4.70 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.90
46 33.136.675 SUAREZ, DALMA MICAELA 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.80
47 36.345.098 RUIZ, MELISA MARLENE 11066 6 7.83 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.18
48 30.300.477 DIAZ, JULIO RUBEN 11066 6 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12
49 18.154.868 ALMARAZ, EDUARDO ANTONIO 2277 6 7.22 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.82
50 41.648.072 CASARES, MAXIMILIANO ALEJANDRO 11066 6 8.20 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 1.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.75
51 32.054.401 SALVI, YESICA MARICEL 11066 6 8.56 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.66
52 28.922.081 GEREZ, SILVIA NOEMI 2275 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
53 35.743.534 LUNA, SELVA ELIZABETH 11066 6 7.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.95
54 34.241.854 ROBLES, MARIA BELEN 2275 6 8.44 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.94
55 31.157.859 LUNA JUNCO, DIEGO ORLANDO 2280 6 7.63 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.50 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.83
56 39.449.236 VICENTE, FRANCO EMMANUEL 11066 6 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.14
57 22.014.580 CHAVEZ, ALICIA BEATRIZ 2277 6 7.23 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.68
58 31.157.859 LUNA JUNCO, DIEGO ORLANDO 2277 6 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.50 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.86
59 37.139.211 CORIA, GUADALUPE SOLARENA 11066 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.55
60 20.638.318 VILLALBA, MARIA ROSA 2275 6 7.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.72
61 35.052.572 SANTILLAN, MAGDALENA 2275 6 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40

Supletorio 1a instancia
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 13.410.353 BELTRAN, JOSE ALBERTO 1236 3 7.92 4.00 2.25 15.00 1.75 0.30 6.60 2.25 2.50 5.05 2.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 53.97
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